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Company profile

Hebei Bornstrong Construction Machinery Co., Ltd. is integrated enterprise specializing in the research and development, production, installation, maintenance and leasing of  Suspended platform cradle and scaffolding in construction.Our main products are high altitude electric suspended platforms, H frame scaffoldings, ring-lock scaffoldings, adjustable steel props and suspended platforms accessories, e. g. safety lock, hoist, electric control box and so on.Our company's corporate purpose is centered on "technical specifications and practical products", and we have always adhered to the business philosophy of "service-oriented and win-win cooperation". We pursue excellent products and services, and win the trust and satisfaction of our customers with a new corporate image and excellent product quality. Welcome friends from all walks of life to visit and guide us. We are willing to provide thoughtful service, sincere attitude, high-quality products, and suitable prices. We look forward to cooperating with you!
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Reliabl e Quality ! Reasonabl e  Price !

1 AGE0



        Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd.

Factory viem Hot-dip Galvanized Suspended Platform
Hot-dip gavanizing technology needs immersing steel into 932Fgalvanizing bath, then the zinc coating will

fotaly cover the surtace of th e steel to ensure the corosion-resistance.
Good Tenacity: the galVanized coating becomes a special metallurgy construction, it can withstand the
mechanical harm during the carying and application.

Fuly Protects: the zinc coaling wil cover everywhere inctuding the small hollows,sharp angles or concealed

surfaces.

Labor Saving and Cost Saving: no need to maintain for the surtace, save both t ime and labor.
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Hoist Spare Parts

Application
1.High-rise bullding: Decoratlon, construction for extemal wall , installatton of curtain wall and extermal
components,repaing.checking, maintenance and deaning for extemal wall

2.Large-scale project constuction, repalring and maintenance for large tank chimney, dams, bnidges, demick
3.Large ships: welding, cleaning and painting
4. BIlboard: installation bilboard for high-ise bulding

Main specification of Suspended Platform
Type Construction GondolaLift zLPsoo ZLP630 ZLP800 ZLP1000

Rated Capacity 630 630 1000800

Rated Speed(m/min) 8-109-11 9-11 108-

Platform Length(m) 7.5 7.5

8.6mm/
Steel Wlre Rope 8.3mm 8.3mm 8.6mm

9.1mm

Power(Kw) 1.5*2 1.5*2 1.8*2 2.2*2

VolagelVYFrequeney
220V/240V/380V/415V,50HZ/GOHZ

(H2)Hoist Motor Motor

Speed(rpm) 14201420 1420 1420

Brake Force(Nm) 15 15 3015

Safety Lock Pamission Force of impadt(a) 30 30 30 30

Locking Angle 3-8 3-83-8 3-8

We can also make according to you r requlrement fo r your local volage and plug, contact usl
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ProjectRing-lock scaffolding

Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd. Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd.

PAGE0PAGE07 8



Standard

Model length (mm)Diagonal BraceStandard Ledger Base Collar

LG-3000 3,000

LG-2000 2,000

LG-1500 1,500

1G-1000 1,000

1G-500 500

LG-200 200

1.Use Q345B low-carbon alloy steel ( 60*3.2)
2.Max capacity 20 ton

3.Hot-dip galvanized
4.Automatic welding

Walking BoardU-Head Jack Base

Ledger

SG-600 600

SG-900 900

SG-1200 1,200

SG-1500 1.500

SG-1800 1,800

SG-2400 2,400

3,000SG-3000

1.Self-locking design
2.Good quality casting parts.

3.Hot-dip galvanized

4.Automat ic welding

1.Advanced technology, feasonabl e joint design.stable connection.
2.Assembling easily and quickly,great ly reduce the time and labor cost.
3.Hot-dip galVanized process make the scaffolding a long lfe.dlean and beaut ful.
4.Automatie welding.high precision and superior qualty.

I
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Diagonal Brace
Model Size (mm)

XG-600*1500 600*1500
XG-900*1500 900*1500

XG-1200~1500 1200*1500
XG-1500^1500 1500*1500 3.0m
XG-1800*1500 1800*1500
XG-2400*1500 2400*1500

XG-3000^3000 3000*3000

1.Standard diagonal brace make the whole system more stable  2.Self-locking design
3.Goog qual ity casting parts.  4.Hot-dip galvanized

Horizontal Brace Model Size (mm)

600*600SXG-600*600
2.0mSXG-600*900 600*900

SXG-900*900 900*900
SXG-900*1200 900*1200

SXG-1200*1200 1200*Y200
SXG-1200*1500 1200*1500 1.5m
SXG-1500^1500 1500*1500

2.Self-locking design1.Horizontal brace mak e the system even more stable.
3.Hot-dip galvanized

JACK Base and U-Head 1.0m

Model ltem Name length (mm) Note

Base plate 140^140mmKTZ-600 Adjustable jack base 600
Poim plate170~150mm600KTC-600 Adjustable U-iack

Ring-loc k scaffolding is a modular scatfolding system which is very popular in China now.it is more
safe and convenient and can be divided into 48mm system and 60 system.
We can offer qualty items with compettive price, contact us for detalls. .
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